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Name Designation Contact No. Email Address 

Dr. Rita Chhikara  Chairperson 9205971962 ritachhikara@ncuindia.edu 

Dr. Unanza Gulzar  Member 9821886068 unanzagulzar@ncuindia.edu 

Dr. Deergha Sharma  Member 9650416161 deerghasharma@ncuinndia.edu  

Ms. Neetu Batra  Member 9871948942 neetubatra@ncuindia.com 

Dr. Hukum Singh  Member 8920831275 hukumsingh@ncuindia.edu 

Dr. Satnam Singh  Nodal Officer 8059001188 satnamsingh@ncuindia.edu 
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